
The Saxony Club 
Major Tournament Schedule 2012 

Authored by The Tournament Committee Email questions & comments to | Tournaments@TheSaxonyClub.com 

 

 
*Advance sign up is requested and greatly appreciated.  The information received by the Tournament 
Committee will be very helpful and used for both communications and event planning purposes. 

 
 
Partners Best Ball   Sign up by April 14, 2012* Tournament Director: Rich Hastings 
 
Qualifying Round Saturday, April 28, 2012 (Top 15 Teams qualify plus bye for last year’s 

champs for a total of 16 teams)  
First Round (2 wks)  Saturday, May 5 and 12, 2012  
Second Round    Saturday, May 19, 2012 
Semi Finals    Saturday, May 26, 2012  
 
Finals     Saturday, June 2, 2012  
 

 
 

 
Presidents Cup   Sign up by May 26, 2012* Tournament Director: Ron Sanossian  
 
Qualifying Round  Saturday June 9, 2012 (Top 15 players plus bye for last year’s champ 

for a total of 16 players)  
First Round (2 wks)  Saturday, June 16 and 23, 2012 
Second Round    Saturday, June 30 and July 7, 2012  
Semi Finals    Saturday, July 14, 2012 
 
Finals     Saturday, July 21, 2012  
 

 
 

 
The Club Championship  Sign up by July 14, 2012* Tournament Director: Tom Gramolini 
 
Qualifying/Play-In will be determined based upon member participation 
 
Play-In/First Round   Saturday, July 28, 2012 
Second Round    Saturday, August 4 and 11, 2012 
Semi Finals    Saturday, August 18, 2012  
 
Finals     Saturday, August 25, 2012  

 
 

 
The Memorial  Sign up by Sept 8, 2012*  Tournament Director:Andy Eisenberg 
 
Two Day Event  September 15

th
 & 22

nd
, 2012  

 

The Memorial will once again be the modified and handicapped Stableford type system. (The quota 

system is actually called the “Chicago” System and can be found on the USGA website under 

Tournaments). Players will receive a point “quota” based on their handicap. The player with the most 

points over his quota after 36 holes will be the winner. In this way it remains a handicapped event and all 

players regardless of handicap still have a chance of winning the tournament. 


